	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0230001.VXP
	0230001.VXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0230001.VXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V SB PT 2AG 1A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.03000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0230001.VXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0230001.VXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-120SCHF2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 4.8V 1200 MAH NICAD
BPA-1516 Bud Industries  PLATE ALUMINUM BOTTOM 7" X 15"
PC-11555 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.50X5.25X1.63" BLK
2TRI7 Hammond Manufacturing  7MM TRIANGLE INSERT
M7WXK-2510R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFU25K/MC26M/X
A9CCG-1804F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG18G/AF18/AFG18G
686606050001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 1 6P 50MM
0151660275 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 26 CKTS LGT 76
0982660218 Molex Inc  CBL 20POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 7"
H2AAT-10112-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049G/H1502TR 12
A1BXH-1036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR10H/AE10G/X
H3AWH-1018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC10H/AE10G/HPL10H
A1CXH-3436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC34H/AE34M/X
33574110605006 Harting  H.CA.AS-1XHAN3A-60M-AC-D;SM;1XLC
3053 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GRN/YEL 100'
1854 WR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG WHT/RED 1000'
T18R7C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 4"L 18LB VIOLET
T120L0HSK2 HellermannTyton  HVY DUTY TIE 30"L 120LB BLACK
F2213/8 RD024 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 RED 35'
TFT25024 NA002 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 500'
GPMSH-MY Panduit Corp  MARKER HIGH PERF GENERIC
IDLK1-224-46 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEG66-34465-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-2678-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-28225-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
03540806ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 20A CHASSIS
04980904ZXT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLT DWN 32V 200A PANEL
0287005.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 5A 32V ATO FAST-ACT
37308000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
067501.5MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
02292.25HXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.25A 250V SLO 2AG INDICT
SMA5J30CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMA
P6KE15AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC AXIAL
MSMCJ8.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MAP4KE200CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO41
JANTX1N6122A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 35.8VWM BPKG AXIAL
SMF24AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SOD123FL
P0080EBMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR MC BI 6V 250A TO-92
B020-008-17 Tripp Lite  SWITCH KVM 8PORT 1U W/LCD PS/2
P778-006 Tripp Lite  USB-PS2 COMBO CBL KIT SWITCHS 6'
	0230001.VXP  keywords
	    	0230001.VXP
	0230001.VXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0230001.VXP  pdf
	0230001.VXP  datasheet
	0230001.VXP  price
	0230001.VXP  distributor
	electronic components 0230001.VXP
	0230001.VXP  Circuit Protection
	0230001.VXP  Fuses
	0230001.VXP  FUSE 250V SB PT 2AG 1A
	0230001.VXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .